

INFORMATION AND QUALIFICATION FORM

FORT DALLES MUSEUM COMMISSION

VOLUNTEER POSITIONS WASCO COUNTY, OREGON

BACKGROUND

The Ft. Dalles Museum, a department of Wasco County, is a vital economic and cultural asset in our community and is the oldest historical museum in the State of Oregon. Run by Wasco County and the City of The Dalles, the joint Commission is made up of seven members; four members are appointed by Wasco County and three are appointed by the City of The Dalles for three-year terms. The Commission meets once each month; members are encouraged to volunteer for ongoing projects.

APPLICATION

Provide personal qualifications for this specific volunteer position. Supplementary information may be attached. Do not provide confidential information.

Name:					
Address:					
Phone (home)		Phone (work)			
E-mail address:					
Signature:					
Date:	Number of years as a Wasco County resident:				
Your objectives/goals?	r objectives/goals? Desired contributions and accomplishments?				

		~ ~ _	 	 	
1.57	 $\mathbf{D} \mathbf{A} \mathbf{T}$	T = S N			
IE ()					LICATION

	FORT DALLES MUSEUM COMMISSION APPLICA
Education (school, college, the	raining, apprenticeships, degrees, etc.)
	Date(s):
	Date(s):
	Date(s):
	Date(s):
Experience (work, volunteer	ing, leadership roles, achievements etc.)
	Date(s):
	Date(s):
	Date(s):
	Date(s):
General Comments/Additior	nal Relevant Information
Send completed form to:	Wasco County 511 Washington Street, Suite 101 The Dalles OR 97058 (541) 506-2520 (541) 506-2551 (fax)